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Dr. George R. Newkome 
Vice President for Research and 
Dean of the Graduate School 
University of Akron 
Goodyear Polymer Center, Rm.501A 
170 University Circle 
Akron, Ohio 44325-4717 
Phone: (330) 972-6458 
Fax:     (330) 972-2413 
E-mail: newkome@uakron.edu 
 
Dr. Mark Tausig 
Associate Dean, Graduate School 
Professor of Sociology 
University of Akron 
Akron, OH 44325-2101 
Phone: (330) 972-7664 
Fax: (330) 972-6475 
E-mail: mtausig@uakron.edu 
Administrative Assistant Senior: 
Heather Blake 
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
hblake@uakron.edu 
 
Dr. Timothy Messer-Kruse 
Dean of the Graduate College 
Bowling Green State University 
126 McFall Center 
Bowling Green, Ohio  43403 
Phone: (419) 372-7794 
Fax:     (419) 372-8446 
tmesser@bgsu.edu 
 
Dr. Charles E. Rozek 
Vice Provost and Dean of Graduate 
Studies and Postdoctoral Affairs 
Case Western Reserve University 
10900 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio  44106-7027 
Phone: (216) 368-4390 
Fax: (216) 368-4250 
E-mail: cer2@case.edu 
 
 

Dr. Willie Houston, Jr. 
Associate Vice President for Academic 
Affairs 
Central State University 
P.O. Box 1004, 1400 Brush Row Rd. 
Newsome Administration Bldg. 
Wilberforce, Ohio  45384 
Phone (937) 376-6631 
Fax (937) 376-6445 
E-mail: whouston@centralstate.edu 
Academic Affairs’ Contact: Teresa 
Tweedie (until Admin. Assistant is in 
place) 
Contact’s Phone: (937) 376-6431 
 
Dr. Neville Pinto 
Vice Provost and  
Dean of the Graduate School 
University of Cincinnati 
P.O. Box 210097 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45221-0097 
Phone:  (513) 556-4336 
Fax:      (513) 556-7861 
E-mail: Neville.pinto@uc.edu 
Executive Staff Assistant :  
Sharon D. Boyle 
Assistant’s E-mail address : 
boylesn@ucmail.uc.edu 
  
Dr. Crystal Weyman 
Interim Dean of the College of 
Graduate Studies  
Cleveland State University  
Parker Hannifin Hall, Room 204  
Cleveland, Ohio 44115  
Phone : (216) 687-3595  
Fax : (216) 687-9214  
E-mail:  
dean.graduatestudies@csuohio.edu 
Admin Assistant: Maribeth Kralik  
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
dean.graduatestudies@csuohio.edu 
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Dr. George E. Walker 
Vice President for Research and 
Graduate Studies 
Cleveland State University 
Parker Hannifin Hall, Room 203 
2258 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio 44115 
Phone: (216) 687-9364 
E-mail: George.walker@csuohio.edu 
Admin. Assistant: Maribeth Kralik 
E-mail: m.a.kralik@csuohio.edu 
 
Dr. Jennifer Jeffers 
Associate Dean of the College of 
Graduate Studies 
Cleveland State University 
2258 Euclid Avenue 
Parker Hannifin Hall, Room 306 
Cleveland, Ohio 44115 
Phone: (216) 687-5047 
Fax: (216) 687-9214 
E-mail: j.m.jeffers53@csuohio.edu 
 
Dr. Bradley D. Duncan 
Associate Dean, Graduate 
Professional and Continuing 
Education 
Professor of Electro-Optics & 
Electrical Engineering 
University of Dayton 
300 College Park  
Dayton, Ohio 45469 
Phone: (937) 229-2354 
Fax: (937) 229-2400 
Bradley.duncan@notes.udayton.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Paul M. Vanderburgh 
Associate Provost and Dean 
Graduate, Professional and 
Continuing Education 
University of Dayton 
300 College Park  
Dayton, Ohio 45469-1620 
Phone: (937) 229-2390 
Fax:     (937) 229-2400 
Vanderburgh@udayton.edu 
 
Dr. Mary Ann Stephens  
Professor and Dean of Graduate 
Studies 
Kent State University 
124 Cartwright Hall  
Kent, Ohio  44242-0001 
Phone  (330) 672-4712 
Fax  (330) 672-2658 
mstephen@kent.edu 
Admin. Assistant: Monica Teamer 
Assistant’s Phone : (330) 672-4712 
Assistant’s E-mail: mteamer@kent.edu 
 
Dr. Ellen Glickman 
Interim Associate Dean of Graduate 
Studies 
Kent State University 
Cartwright Hall 
Kent, Ohio 44242-0001 
Phone : (330) 
Fax :     (330) 
eglickma@kent.edu 
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Dr. Bruce J. Cochrane  
Associate Provost for Research and 
Scholarship and Dean of the 
Graduate School 
Miami University 
Roudebush Hall, 102C 
Oxford, Ohio 45056 
Phone:  (513) 529-3734 
Fax:      (513) 529-3762 
E-mail: cochrabj@muohio.edu 
Assistant to the Dean: Lou Ann 
Haines  
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
hainesla@muohio.edu 
 
Dr. Walter E. Horton, Jr. 
Vice President for Research and 
Dean of the College of Graduate 
Studies 
Professor, Department of Anatomy 
Northeast Ohio Medical University 
4209 St. Rt. 44, P.O. Box 95 
Rootstown, Ohio  44272-0095 
Phone:  330-325-6290 
Fax:  330-325-5910 
E-mail:  wehj@neoucom.edu  
 
Dr. Elliot Slotnick 
Associate Dean, Graduate School 
Ohio State University 
250 University Hall, 230 N. Oval 
Mall 
Columbus, Ohio 43210-1366 
Phone:  (614) 292-6031 
Fax:      (614) 292-3656 
E-mail: slotnick.1@gradsch.ohio-
state.edu 
Admin. Assistant: Dena Myers 
Assistant’s Phone: (614) 292-9490 
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
myers.663@osu.edu 
 
 
 

Dr. Patrick Osmer 
Vice Provost and Dean 
Graduate School 
The Ohio State University 
250 University Hall, 120 N. Oval Mall 
Columbus, Ohio  43210 
Phone (614) 247-7413 
Fax (614) 292-3656 
E-mail: osmer.1@osu.edu 
Admin Assistant: Susan Reeser 
Assistant’s Phone: (614) 247-7413 
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
Reeser.1@osu.edu 
 
Dr. Rathindra Bose 
Vice President for Research and 
Creativity Activity, and Dean of the 
Graduate College 
Ohio University 
Athens, Ohio 45701 
Phone: (740) 593- 
Fax:     (740) 593- 
E-mail: bose@ohio.edu 
Admin. Assistant: Dixie Mayle 
Assistant’s Email address: 
mayled@ohio.edu 
 
Dr. Jennifer V. Hines 
Associate Professor, Dept of Chemistry 
& Biochemistry 
Interim Associate Dean, Graduate 
College 
Ohio University 
Athens, Ohio  45701 
Phone: (740) 517-8482 
Fax: (740) 593-0148 
E-mail: hinesj@ohiou.edu 
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Dr. Patricia (Patsy) Komuniecki  
Vice Provost for Graduate Affairs 
and Dean of the College of Graduate 
Studies  
University of Toledo 
2801 W. Bancroft 
Toledo, OH 43606-3390 
Phone: (419) 530-4968 
Fax: (419) 530-4724 
E-mail: 
patricia.komuniecki@utoledo.edu  
Admin Assistant: Terri Hayes 
Assistant’s Phone: (419) 530-5253 
Assistant’s E-mail address:                 
teresa.hayes@utoledo.edu 
 
Dr. Andrew Hsu 
Dean, School of Graduate Studies 
Wright State University 
3640 Colonel Glenn Hwy 
Dayton, Ohio 45435-0001 
Phone: (937) 775-2957 
Fax:     (937) 775-2453 
E-mail: andrew.hsu@wright.edu 
Admin Coordinator: Erika Gilles 
Coordinator’s E-mail address: 
Erika.gilles@wright.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Peter Kasvinsky 
Associate Provost for Research and 
Dean, School of Graduate Studies and 
Research 
Youngstown State University 
One University Plaza 
Youngstown, Ohio 44555-3091 
Phone:  (330) 941-3091 
Fax:      (330) 941-1580 
E-mail: pjkasvinsky@ysu.edu 
Coordinator of Graduate 
Administrative Affairs: 
Dr. Barbara Jones 
Coordinator’s Phone: 
(330) 941-7252 
Coordinator’s E-mail address: 
bljones@ysu.edu 
 
Dr. Stephanie Davidson 
Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
and System Integration 
Ohio Board of Regents  
30 East Broad Street, 36th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Phone: (614) 728-1904 
Fax: (614) 466-5866 
E-mail: sdavidson@regents.state.oh.us 
Executive Assistant: Patty Klein 
Assistant’ s Phone: (614) 466-1152  
Assistant’s E-mail address:  
pklein@regents.state.oh.us 
 
Ms. Charlotte (Char) F. Rogge 
Administrator for Graduate Programs 
Ohio Board of Regents 
30 East Broad Street, 36th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Phone: (614) 466-0886 
Fax:     (614) 466-5866 
E-mail: crogge@regents.state.oh.us 
Academic Affairs’ Admin. Assistant: 
Daia Hatchett-Jackson 
Assistant’s E-mail address: 
dhatchett@regents.state.oh.us  


